
WATERPROOF LED BATTEN FITTINGS

    66 x 10.5 x 11

127.5 x 10.5 x 11

66 x 15 x 11

127.5 x 15 x 11

    

    
Product 

Code 
Recommended

LED tube
 

Pre wired for 
LED tubes

Voltage 
(V)

No. Tubes 
Required

T8-600-9W

T8-1200-18W

T8-600-9W

T8-1200-18W

1

1

2

2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes   

  

      

This range of  Waterproof LED  batten fittings are ideal for use outdoors in high impact resistant areas specifically designed to 

take LED tubes. So there is no need to do any wiring modifications to standard fluro battens, simply install the LED batten fitting 

then fit the led tubes to the new batten fitting.
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WP118

WP136

WP218

WP236

240V AC

240V AC

240V AC

240V AC

DimentionsIP Rating

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65
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