WATERPROOF LED BATTEN FITTINGS

This range of Waterproof LED batten fittings are ideal for use outdoors in high impact resistant areas specifically designed to take LED tubes. So there is no need to do any wiring modifications to standard fluro battens, simply install the LED batten fitting then fit the led tubes to the new batten fitting.

Product Code	Voltage (V)	Recommended LED tube	No. Tubes Required	IP Rating	Dimentions	Pre wired for LED tubes
WP118	240V AC	T8-600-9W	1	IP65	66 x 10.5 x 11	Yes
WP136	240V AC	T8-1200-18W	1	IP65	127.5 x 10.5 x 11	Yes
WP218	240V AC	T8-600-9W	2	IP65	66 x 15 x 11	Yes
WP236	240V AC	T8-1200-18W	2	IP65	127.5 x 15 x 11	Yes



